
Holy Spirit Catholic School, 151 Crimson Drive, Sherwood Park, AB  T8H 2R2 Phone:780-416-9526, Fax: 780-416-9529 , Email  

School Fee Schedule
For the 2016/2017 School Year

Last Updated: 22-Jun-16

Enhanced Educational Services: 

Fee Name Grade,Course or Project Use of funds Plans for unused funds Fee Amount

Grade 1 Field Trip All Grade one Students  To cover cost of bussing and entrance fees and crafts Year end  party and carry forward to next grade $110.00

Grade 2 Field Trip All Grade Two Students  To cover cost of bussing and entrance fees and crafts Year end  party and carry forward to next grade $110.00

Grade 3 Field Trip All Grade three students  To cover cost of bussing and entrance fees and crafts Year end  party and carry forward to next grade $120.00

Grade 4 Field Trip All Grade four students  To cover cost of bussing and entrance fees and crafts year end and/or carry forward to gr 5 to be applied by trip

Grade 5 Field Trip All Grade five students  To cover cost of bussing and entrance fees and crafts year end and/extra field trip to be applied by trip

Grade 6 Field Trip All Grade six students  To cover cost of bussing and entrance fees and crafts year end and/or carry forward to gr 6 $192.50

Grade 7 Field Trip All Grade seven students  To cover cost of bussing and entrance fees  year end and/or carry forward to gr 8 to be applied by trip

Grade 8 Field Trip All Grade eight students  To cover cost of bussing and entrance fees and crafts year end party to be applied by trip

Art 5-8 All grade 5-8 option students art supplies for various projects purchase more art supplies, replenish stock $30.00

Athletic Pursuits Gr 7 & 8 Option busing to various facilities, team clothes, cost of carry forward to next year for clothing and programming$300 for gr 7, $350.00 for gr 8

Band Fee Band Students purchase music, instrument mainteance, band camp, etc carry forward to next year for equipment $100.00

Band Rental Fee Band Students rental of insturments and cleaning of equipment carry forward to next year for equipment $100.00

Bibles Gr 4 students and new students Purchase Bibles extra bibles to replace lost ones or for new students $15.00

Construction Options Construction option students Purchase materials for projects, replenish supplies purchase materials, replenish supplies, equipment mainenance $30.00

CTF Communications option students course materials, teaching materials, project materials purchase new materials, new technology, carry forward to next year$25.00

Design Studies option students supplies for course carry forward to cover deficit and purchase more materials$25.00

Digital Media option students cover cost of printing projects, help offset equipment carry forwad to cover any possible deficit and purchase new materials, equipment and resources$20.00

Drama option students cover cost of plays and props purchase new materials $30.00

ECS All ECS students To cover cost of field trips, crafts, projects, ecs yearbook year end party $140.00

Food Options Option 5& 6 Student food and practical components tor food program purchase groceries and resources for Program $40.00

Food Options Option students gr 7 & 8 food and practical components tor food program purchase groceries and resources for Program $45.00

Gr 2 Consumables All Gr 2 Students school supplies, duo tangs, folders, exercise books to purchase additonal materials and cover for student in needs$20.00

Handbells gr 4 students handbell gloves surplus to be carried forward to purchase more glvoes $7.00

Journalism Gr 5 options students course materials, supplies and field trips surplus to be carried forward for new resources $30.00

Outdoor Education Option students various items for class, ice fishing trip and class material suprplus carried forward for new course material and supplies$60.00

Recorders All grade four students purchase recorders reminin money will go toward new recordsers and or resources for program$5.00

Robotics Gr 7 & 8 All grade seven and Eight students replacement part for kits, miscellanous materials, field carry forward to next year for the purchase of worn out and broken parts$30.00

Ski Trip gr 6-8 All gr 6-8 students choosing to go cover cost of travel, ski tickets, hotel etc surplus/defict used toward next year trip to be determined

Sports Performance all option students bussing, fieldtrip cost, tshirts surplus carried forward to nexy program anc clothing order$100.00

Non-curricular Services
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Fee Name Grade, Course or Project Use of funds Plans for unused funds Fee Amount

Agenda Optional Fee Purchase of Agenda Cost recovery only $10.00

Basketball Girls Basketball team Members tournament fees, uniforms, referrees, equipment wrap up party $185 aprox depends on tournaments entered

Basketball Boys Basketball team Members tournament fees, uniforms, referrees, equipment wrap up party $185 aprox depends on tournaments entered

Basketball Gr 5 & 6 Basketball team Members tournament fees, uniforms, referrees, equipment wrap up party to be determined based on tournaments entered

Badminton Students that make the team cost of uniform, tournament fee, equipment   wrap up party $50.00

Concession all cover cost and support school events cover cost and support school events depends on items

Curling team members tournament fees, practice fees carry forward for uniforms, equipment purchase $60 +-

Cross Country Track team members race registrations, t-shirts carry forward for new to be determined based on tournaments entered

General all students money from bottle refunds, donations, vending machine crry forward for various school events ,

Uniforms Gr 7 & 8 sports students replace school uniforms carry forward to replace uniforms to be determined  

Gr 4-6 ski trip All gr 4-6 students ski lift , busing, lessons, rentals carry forward to next year trip to be determined based on if rentals are needed

Handbells gr 4 students handbell gloves surplus to be carried forward to purchase more glvoes $7.00

library all students late fees new books as assigned

Locks Gr 5-8 purchase locks purchase new locks and extras to replace damaged ones$10.00

Message Pouches ECS and others if needed to replacepurchase message pouches extra pouches for new students $10.00

Noon Hour Supervision All grades 1-8 students to cover cost of noon hour supervisored hired funds carried forward to cover cost for next year $25.00

Spirit Pack All students provide tshirt, agenda and yearbook to students (ecs only receive tshirt)any extra will be put toward next year spirit pack $45.00

Student Council All Students money spend on various student activities, donations etc surplus carried forward for future activies to be determined on fundraiser

Volleyball Girls Volleyball team members. Cost of referees, uniforms, equipment and tournament Surplus carried used for year end party and purchase of new equipmentto be determined based on tournaments entered

Volleyball Boys Volleyball team members. Cost of referees, uniforms, equipment and tournament Surplus carried used for year end party and purchase of new equipmentto be determined based on tournaments entered

Volleyball Gr. 5 & 6 Volleyball team members. Cost of referees, uniforms, equipment and tournament Surplus carried used for year end party and purchase of new equipmentto be determined based on tournaments entered

Young Author's Conference students that sign up for it registrations for conference- half of cost covered by schoolno surplus or defict $15.00

Young Scientist Conference students that sign up for it
registrations for conference - half of cost of $40 covered 

by school
should be no surplus, fundso collected to cover exact cost of conference$20
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